## Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND **PERMIT ISSUED** Please Read В CTION Application And Notes, If Any, PERMIT Permit Number: 050429 2 9 2005 Attached Kibbee Mary A Trustee Of T Applica This is to certify that CITY OF PORTLAND Renewal outside seating 4 tab 16 chai has permission to 028 1005001 AT 96 Federal St ation epting this permit shall comply with all provided that the person or persons, m or of the provisions of the Statutes of ances of the City of Portland regulating ine and of the the construction, maintenance and u of buildings and sa tures, and of the application on file in this department. fication insped n must Apply to Public Works for street line n procu g n and w n permi A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires b re this I ding or t thered procured by owner before this buildsuch information. ing or part thereof is occupied. ed or o osed-in. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED. **OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS**

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building

Inspection Services

Fire Dept. \_\_\_\_ Health Dept. \_ Appeal Board Other \_\_\_\_\_

Department Name

		-	. •	Permit No:	I Ioma D	at PERN	<del>11.</del>	ISSUED		L
City of Portland, Main	O				Issue D	ate:···		028 1005	5001	
389 Congress Street, 0410 Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	3, Fax: (207) 874		Owner Address:	4-	APR	7	9ho2005	101	╞
96 Federal St				436 Ocean Ave		) ^'''	-	Phone.		
Business Name: Contractor Name:				Contractor Address:				Phone.	1	t
Applicant				Portland		CITY O	FΡ	ÖRTLAN	עו	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			i	Permit Type:		<u></u>			Zone:	<u>ー</u>
				Outdoor Seating						ン
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of V	Vork:	CEC	O District:	1	
		enewal outside sea	ating	\$75.00		\$75.00		1		
	4 tables 16ch	4 tables 16 chairs		FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION:						
				) /4	Denied	Use G			Type: 5	
				- 1   / /			-B	C 200	3	
Proposed Project Description:				$\Lambda I/H$	•		رہ۔	11		
Renewal outside seating 4 t	ables 16 chairs			Signature:		Signat	ure	A		
C				PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI						
				Action Approved Approv				ed w/Conditions Denied		
					L	11				
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	<del></del>	Signature			1	Date			
ldobson	04/1912005			Zoning	Appro	ovai				
		Special Zone or Review		ews Zoning Appeal			Hictoric Preservation			
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landman			
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>		Wetland Miscellaneous		neous		Does Not Require Review				
3. Building permits are vowithin six (6) months of	Flood Zone Conditional Use			nal Use		Requires Review				
False information may permit and stop all wor	Subdivision		Interpretation			Approved				
		Site Plan		Approve	d			Approved w/C	Condition	S
		Maj Minor	] MM [	Denied				Denied	)	
		Nwith	h Gom	Miss					)	
		Date:	A/20	0 Date:		1	late:			
			í							
		CERTIFIC	CATIO	N						
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by th jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to er such permit.	e owner to make this appla a permit for work describe	ication as his auth	norized a	agent and I agree tued, I certify that t	o confor he code	m to all a official's	ipplio autho	cable laws o	of this esentativ	ve
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS			DATE		PHONE				

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:			
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (	16 05-0429	04/19/2005	028 I005001			
Location of Construction: Owner Name: O			Owner Address:		Phone:	
96 Federal St	Kibbee Mary A Trustee Of Taro 4		436 Ocean Ave			
3usiness Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone		
	Applicant		Portland			
_essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		•	
			Outdoor Seating			
Proposed Use:		Prop	osed Project Description:			
Restaurant/ Renewal outside seating 4 tables 16 chairs			Renewal outside seating 4 tables 16 chairs			
		-	<del></del>	<b></b>		
					$\checkmark$	
All outdoor seating is subject to a and cleared for pedestrian use.	djustment at any time fro	om the City's t	raffic engineer who e	ensures that the City s	idewalk is open	
2) This permit is being approved on work.	the basis of plans submi	itted. Any dev	iations shall require a	a separate approval be	efore starting that	
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	ns <b>Reviewe</b>	r: Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ate: 04/29/2005	
Note:			-		Ok to Issue: 🗹	
1) The outdoor seating area must NO	OT obstruct any egress fr	rom any buildi	ng.			

## **Outdoor Seating Permit Application**

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 15	Temple	st. PotLand M	E 0401	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu 37' Long, 6' Deep	re	Square Footage of Lot		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Number	Owner: Telephone#:			
Chart# 28 Block# Lot#	Pizzaq	alli INC		
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)		rchaser/Lessee Address:	Cost Of Work: Fee:	
Current use: Restantion:  If the location is currently vacant, what was Approximately how long has it been vacar Proposed use:  Project description: outside seating — Reserved How many chairs How many table Contractor's Name, Address & Telephone:  Applicants Name, Address & Telephone:  Who should we contact when the permit is Telephone: 6310666.  If you would like the permit mailed, what mailed the contact when the permit is the contact when	ready: 16	NED Some Some Some	PEOFIL OF BUILD, WG ING	
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCIDENT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNI ORDER  The discretion of the normal of the nor	DENIE NG DEPARTI R TO APROV Certifico ned property, on ation as his/her on his application is	ED.  MENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADD  TE THIS PERMIT.  It ion  If that the owner of record authorical  authorized agent. I agree to consiste the code of	DITIONAL INFORMATION IN  Izes the proposed work and that I form to all applicable laws of this fficial's authorized representative	

Date:

Signature of applicant:



C/D/K	
C/B/L:	

## CONDITIONS FOR SIDEWALK OCCUPANCY PERMIT

Written consent and agreement relating t	to occupancy of the City of Portland sidewalk in the
front, side, and or rear of the building at	
location: 15 Temple 57	; in Portland, Maine, by the owner of the
establishment being:	Knock black business
as: Cote/Boken	, hereby, to the fullest extent permitted by law,
shall defend, indemnify and hold harmles	ss the City of Portland, its officers and employees, from
and against all claims, damages, losses an	nd expenses, just or unjust, including, but not limited to
•	ng out of the establishment's occupancy of the sidewalk,
•	oss or expense (1) is attributable to bodily injury,
	or destruction of tangible property including the loss of
* * *	or in <b>part</b> by any negligent act or omission of the
	tly employed by it, or anyone for whose act it may be
liable.	
a	a and a second
Signed and acknowledged:	
Establishme	ent owner
11/11/03	
Date: 4/11/05	